Grayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.com
O
ptical and M
echanical
Encoders
Mechanical Encoders
SERIES 25
Multi-Deck

Decks are .200" apart
Hardware: Hex nut and lockwasher supplied
ORDERING INFORMATION
 For prices and discounts, contact a local Sales Office, an authorized local Distributor or Grayhill.
 Control knobs available.
RECOMMENDED PANEL CUTOUT
Ø.380
.325
.350
2X
R.056
25B
Specifications are subject to change. Please refer to the current datasheet on www.grayhill.com for the most current published specifications for this product.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Grayhill:
  25BSR22-B-1-07  25BR15-G-1-20  25BSP11-G-1-32C  25BR18-B-1-19  25BP30-B-1-06  25BSR22-G-1-08  25BSP15-
B-1-23  25BP30-B-1-07  25BR11-B-1-32F  25BSR12-B-1-30C  25BR15-B-1-24C  25BSP11-B-1-16  25BSP30-G-4-12C
  25BP30-Q-1-08  25BSR30-G-1-12C  25BSP22-G-1-06  25BSP60-B-1-06C  25BSP45-Q-1-08C  25BSP30-Q-1-05
25BP22-B-1-08  25BP45-Q-2-08C  25BP11-B-1-32F  25BSP30-B-4-12C  25BSR15-G-1-16  25BSP45-B-1-08C
25BR22-B-1-09  25BR15-B-1-19  25BSP11-B-1-32C  25BP22-B-1-07  25BSP30-B-1-11  25BP45-Q-1-08C  25BSR90-
Q-1-04C  25BSP60-B-1-06F  25BSP15-G-1-16  25BSP22-G-1-08  25BSP22-B-1-08  25BP22-Q-1-08  25BSF30-B-1-
12C  25BSP45-G-4-08F  25BSP22-B-1-04  25BP22-B-1-06  25BSP11-B-1-32F  25BSP15-B-1-24C  25BSP30-B-1-12C
25BSP36-B-1-10C  25BSP36-B-1-10F  25BSR11-G-1-10  25BSP36-G-1-10C  25BSR22-G-1-04  25BP15-G-1-24F
25BP30-B-1-04  25BSP30-B-1-12F